INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

OCTOBER STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2025

2024

36,196,279 35,698,753

32,181
876
$134
85,083
5,706
71°
52°

32,074
856
$126
83,783
5,686
77°
50°



