INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION

Comparative Operating Report

OCTOBER STATISTICS	<u>2025</u>	2024
Total kWh Sold	36,196,279	35,598,753
Number of Meters Served	32,181	32,074
Average Residential kWh/Meter	876	856
Average Residential Bill/Meter	\$134	\$126
kW Demand	85,983	83,783
Miles of Line	5,706	5,686
Average Daily High Temperature	71°	77°
Average Daily Low Temperature	52°	50°